BOARS CLASS 1 American Yorkshire Club
Place Lot No. Exhibitor
1 76-1 Chad Martin & Family, IN
2 22 Robin Ridge Farm, Llc, IN

BOARS CLASS 2 American Yorkshire Club
Place Lot No. Exhibitor
1 21 Robin Ridge Farm, Llc, IN
2 4900-2 Haylie Stephens, FL

BOARS CLASS 3 American Yorkshire Club

Place Lot No. Exhibitor
1 4605-1 Audra Hart, TN
2 68-1 Autumn/tegan/adele Johnson, IN
3 57-1 Lee Garner & Family, IN

OPEN GILTS CLASS 1 American Yorkshire Club
Place Lot No. Exhibitor
1 4494-3 Travis Cox, NC

OPEN GILTS CLASS 2 American Yorkshire Club
Place Lot No. Exhibitor
1 4900-1 Haylie Stephens, FL
2 4536-2 Ernie Birchmeier & Aaron Ernst, Ml
3 4933-2 Braxton Tucker, FL
4 4653-1 Sydney Huff, IN
5 4745-1 Emma Martin, FL
6 3906-1 Gracie Amason, GA
7 4949-3 Luke & Langley Vernon, SC

OPEN GILTS CLASS 3 American Yorkshire Club
Place Lot No. Exhibitor

1 4891-1 Kyndal Sowell, FL

2 4904-1 Baynx Stirling, IN

3 3921-2 Hattie Bannon, IN

4 4494-2 Travis Cox, NC

5 3930-1 Carley, Kaylee Jean Bellamy &, FL

6 3932-3 Madison Morgan Benge &, OH

7 4844-1 Aubrey Reppert, FL

8 78-2  Ashley Meeks, NC

OPEN GILTS CLASS 4 American Yorkshire Club

EN
22-1
22-1

EN
13-7
2-4

EN
8-9
14-1
1-3

EN
2-6
2-5

21-6
2-3
10-1
3-13
1-6

EN
2-9
18-11
18-9
1-10
97-5
30-2
4-1
1-8

Sire
CMF2 RUSH 5-1
GABR2 INSTANT AWE 21-1

Sire
RRF2 LAND MINE 14-1
RIY2 AWESTRUCK 5-1

Sire

JRS1 FOOTPRINT 20-7
ABF1 GROUND GAME 40-2
KORB1 ALONE TIME 4-8

Sire
KORB1 ALONE TIME 4-8

Sire

RIY2 AWESTRUCK 5-1
WGW?2 LIKE A ROCK 13-9
SWKW?2 FIRE AWAY 6-2
SNKPO ONE AND DONE 13-5
KORB1 ALONE TIME 4-8
JRS1 FOOTPRINT 20-7

RIY2 AWESTRUCK 7-2

Sire

JALRO HOT TAKE 47-3
RRF2 LAND MINE 14-1
RRF2 LAND MINE 14-1
NCH9 AWESTRUCK 38-3
GABR2 INSTANT AWE 21-1
JALRO HOT TAKE 47-3
MIEO WALKS ALONE 5-1
NCH9 AWESTRUCK 38-3

Dam's Sire
LLAY7 DOMINATOR 10-1
HHHEO WELL PLAYED 11-3

Dam's Sire
HHHEO WELL PLAYED 11-3
1EAS9 BIG STEP 10-4

Dam's Sire

ADFSO STRUT 24-4
1EAS9 BIG STEP 10-4
NCH9 AWESTRUCK 38-3

Dam's Sire
JRSO JASPER 1-1

Dam's Sire

1EAS9 BIG STEP 10-4
SHGO ROQTS 8-6

ARK8 EMOTION 340-1
SNKP7 HOTWIRED 19-3
CDO9 COMMOTION 264-2
JRSO JASPER 1-1

RIY1 AWESTRUCK 2-6

Dam's Sire

JRS9 BIG PAW 19-1

CDO9 DYNAMITE 83-7

CDO9 DYNAMITE 83-7

DPKO TCG MAJORITY RULES 27-1
LLAY7 DOMINATOR 10-1

CDO9 DYNAMITE 83-7

CDAY8 TCG TIMES UP 1-1

DPKO TCG MAJORITY RULES 27-1

Buyer
Autumn/tegan/adele Johnson, IN

Buyer

Buyer
Premium Blend Genetics, IN

Buyer
Bobby Rowland lii, GA

Buyer

Haylie & Dallas Stephens, FL
Ernest Birchmeier, MI

Riley Stringer, GA

Buyer

Brandon Ogle, IL

Robin Ridge Farm, Llc, IN
Robin Ridge Farm, Llc, IN
Alexis & Elliot Funkhouser, IN
Southern Select Show Pigs, GA
Tc & Sean Salis, FL

Natalie Bagley, FL

Sale Price
$1,750.00
No Sale

Sale Price
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
$10,000.00
No Sale

No Sale

Sale Price
$300.00

Sale Price
$2,000.00
$600.00
$500.00
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
$1,500.00
$3,300.00
$6,500.00

$400.00
$400.00
$350.00
$1,050.00
No Sale



Place Lot No. Exhibitor EN Sire Dam's Sire Buyer Sale Price
1 4686-1 Mckinley & Landry Kaysen, IA 87-3 GABR2 INSTANT AWE 21-1 JRSO JASPER 1-1 Real Mccoy & Malcolm, OH $900.00
2 49-2  Trace Carpenter, OH 76-8 MIE1 TESTIMONY 4-3 TBRO1 WILD THING 42-7 No Sale



	aycWeb

